
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
78 
36 

165 
4 

28 
777 
17 

123 
77 
12 
25 
55 
3 

91 
1 

119 
80 
93 
11 
53 
30 

115 
146 
61 

Class 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 

Name 
GABRIEL GOMEZ - FASP 
ENZO CORREA PRANDO - FASP 
LUCAS S. MENDES - FAEMT 
OLIN GALLI - FAUESC 
ANDRE NICASTRO - FADF 
RAPHAEL FUTSUKI - FPRA 
SAMUEL CRUZ - FASP 
JOÃO LUIS  POCAY - FASP 
ENZO GUIMARÃES - FAERJ 
BRUNO S. PIEROZAN - FASP 
MURILO FIORE - FAUESC 
LUIZ BRANQUINHO - FAUGO 
CADU BONINI - FASP 
LUCCA CROCE - FASP 
RAFAEL M. CROCE - FASP 
JOÃO R. VIEIRA - FAT 
JOÃO P. BORTOLUZZI - FAUESC 
HENRIQUE G. MANHANI - FASP 
LUCAS  STAICO - FMA 
ENRICO DE LUCCA - FASP 
NELSON R. SOARES NETO - FASP 
JOÃO P. OLIVEIRA - FASP 
LUIZ F. BERBEL - FPRA 
ALLAN M. CROCE - FASP 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
4 

Best Tm 
42.932 
43.033 
43.173 
43.183 
43.213 
43.310 
43.476 
43.554 
43.557 
43.567 
43.581 
43.588 
43.595 
43.598 
43.630 
43.650 
43.658 
43.674 
43.674 
43.679 
43.739 
44.117 
44.234 
44.641 

Diff 

0.101 
0.241 
0.251 
0.281 
0.378 
0.544 
0.622 
0.625 
0.635 
0.649 
0.656 
0.663 
0.666 
0.698 
0.718 
0.726 
0.742 
0.742 
0.747 
0.807 
1.185 
1.302 
1.709 

Gap 

0.101 
0.140 
0.010 
0.030 
0.097 
0.166 
0.078 
0.003 
0.010 
0.014 
0.007 
0.007 
0.003 
0.032 
0.020 
0.008 
0.016 

0.005 
0.060 
0.378 
0.117 
0.407 

In Lap 
6 
9 
6 
6 
9 
8 
8 
8 
6 
7 
6 
9 
9 
9 
8 
5 
9 
6 
5 
9 
8 
7 
9 
4 

S1 Best 
14.550 
14.624 
14.668 
14.706 
14.690 
14.731 
14.786 
14.849 
14.872 
14.850 
14.848 
14.767 
14.852 
14.803 
14.807 
14.740 
14.894 
14.833 
14.860 
14.881 
14.852 
14.912 
14.940 
15.235 

S2 Best 
15.593 
15.622 
15.667 
15.714 
15.625 
15.745 
15.748 
15.761 
15.799 
15.802 
15.890 
15.834 
15.855 
15.840 
15.874 
15.825 
15.846 
15.823 
15.815 
15.781 
15.899 
15.948 
16.016 
16.058 

S3 Best 
12.765 
12.746 
12.821 
12.754 
12.868 
12.757 
12.918 
12.933 
12.872 
12.868 
12.788 
12.935 
12.888 
12.887 
12.858 
12.932 
12.906 
12.927 
12.937 
12.930 
12.932 
13.125 
13.174 
13.348 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart - Grupo 2 - 2021 
GRADUADOS 

Aquecimento - PGK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:06:16 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

30/07/2021 09:00 


